) ARYA

FIN GROUP

ARYA FIN-TRADE SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Data for every month ending January, 2025:

Carried forward | Received | .41 Pending at the Average
Sr. No [Received From| from previous | during the Pending Resolved end of thge month Resolution
month month time (in days)

Pending for | Pending for
less than more than
3 months 3 months

2

Directly from
Investors

SEBI (SCORS)

Stock
Exchanges

Other Sources
(if any)

Grand Total

Trend of monthly disposal of complaints:

Carried forward from

previous month Received Resolved Pending

Sr.No Month

2

December, 2021

January, 2022

February, 2022

March, 2022

April, 2022

May, 2022

June, 2022

July, 2022

August, 2022

September, 2022

October, 2022

November. 2022

December, 2022

O |lojlo|lo|j]o|j]o|lo|lo|]o|l|o||o|lo|]o|ofd
o |lo|lo|lo|j]o|jJ]o|lo|lo|]o|l|o|]o|lo|j]o|lo| &

January, 2023

February. 2023

oO|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|]lo|lo|]o|o|l]o|lo||o|o|o|o|w
oO|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|j]o|l]o|]o|o|lo|lo|lo|lo|oOo|oOo|w

o | ©
o | ©

March, 2023




Carried forward from

previous month Received Resolved Pending

Month

17. April, 2023

18. May, 2023

19. June, 2023

20. July, 2023

21. August, 2023

22. September, 2023

23. October, 2023

24. November, 2023

25, December, 2023

26. January, 2024

27. February, 2024

28. March, 2024

29. April, 2024

30. May, 2024

31. June, 2024

32. July, 2024

33. August, 2024

34, September, 2024

35. October, 2024

36. November, 2024

37. December, 2024

oO|lo|lo|lo|o|]o|]o|l]oj]o|]o|l]olo|l]olo|o|]o|o|o|o|]o]| o] oo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

38. January, 2025

Trend of annual disposal of complaints:

Resolved Pending at
during the end of
the year the year

5

Carried forward from Received during

Sr.No Year previous year the year

2

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

oO|lo|o|o|]o|]oOo|oOo | Ww

2023-24




	Page 1
	Page 2

