

ARYA FIN-TRADE SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS DATA AS A STOCK BROKER

Data for every month ending January, 2025:

Sr. No	Received From	Carried forward from previous month	Received during the month	Total Pending	Resolved	Pending at the end of the month		Average Resolution time (in days)
						Pending for less than 3 months	Pending for more than 3 months	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8
1.	Directly from Investors	0	0	0	0	0		NA
2.	SEBI (SCORS)	0	0	0	0	0		NA
3.	Stock Exchanges	0	0	0	0	0		NA
4.	Other Sources (if any)	0	0	0	0	0		NA
5.	Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0		-

Trend of monthly disposal of complaints:

Sr. No Month		Carried forward from previous month	Received	Resolved	Pending
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	December, 2021	0	0	0	0
2.	January, 2022	0	0	0	0
3.	February, 2022	0	0	0	0
4.	March, 2022	0	0	0	0
5.	April, 2022	0	0	0	0
6.	May, 2022	0	0	0	0
7.	June, 2022	0	0	0	0
8.	July, 2022	0	0	0	0
9.	August, 2022	0	0	0	0
10.	September, 2022	0	0	0	0
11.	October, 2022	0	0	0	0
12.	November. 2022	0	0	0	0
13.	December, 2022	0	0	0	0
14.	January, 2023	0	0	0	0
15.	February. 2023	0	0	0	0
16.	March, 2023	0	0	0	0

Sr. No	Month	Carried forward from previous month	Received	Resolved	Pending
17.	April, 2023	0	0	0	0
18.	May, 2023	0	0	0	0
19.	June, 2023	0	0	0	0
20.	July, 2023	0	0	0	0
21.	August, 2023	0	0	0	0
22.	September, 2023	0	0	0	0
23.	October, 2023	0	0	0	0
24.	November, 2023	0	0	0	0
25.	December, 2023	0	0	0	0
26.	January, 2024	0	0	0	0
27.	February, 2024	0	0	0	0
28.	March, 2024	0	0	0	0
29.	April, 2024	0	0	0	0
30.	May, 2024	0	0	0	0
31.	June, 2024	0	0	0	0
32.	July, 2024	0	0	0	0
33.	August, 2024	0	0	0	0
34.	September, 2024	0	0	0	0
35.	October, 2024	0	0	0	0
36.	November, 2024	0	0	0	0
37.	December, 2024	0	0	0	0
38.	January, 2025	0	0	0	0

Trend of annual disposal of complaints:

Sr. No	Year	Carried forward from previous year	Received during the year	Resolved during the year	Pending at the end of the year
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	2017-18	0	0	0	0
2.	2018-19	0	0	0	0
3.	2019-20	0	0	0	0
4.	2020-21	0	0	0	0
5.	2021-22	0	0	0	0
6.	2022-23	0	0	0	0
7.	2023-24	0	0	0	0